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ORGANIZZAZIONE DI EUROATLETICA 2002
GARA 20_RM 2011 - DEFINITIVA
|__# | PETTORALE | ATLETA |_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT | SOCIETA'

1 2283 TRICARICO EDOARDO MARIA M MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:03:57.066
2 2195 FRATTARUOLO ANDREA M RM 2 MI759 - LA FENICE 00:03:58.065
3 555 PORRO PIETRO M RM 3 C0017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO 00:03:59.816
4 1169 BRAIDA RICCARDO NICCOLO M RM 4 MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER 00:04:00.564
5 2891 PITITTO EYOB M RM 5 MI076 - GEAS ATLETICA 00:04:02.813
6 4364 GORLA LUCA M RM 6 VA121 - PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A. 00:04:04.563
7 1136 PATRI' GIULIO M RM 7 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:04:05.064
8 1069 COLOMBO GREGORY M RM 8 MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 00:04:05.315
9 660 IACOBONI FEDERICO M RM 9 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE 00:04:05.563
10 588 MUTTI EDOARDO M RM 10 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 00:04:08.326
11 1074 MAGNANI SAMUELE M RM 11 MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 00:04:10.573
12 3599 BRAMBILLA CARLO M RM 12 MI098 - POL. BESANESE 00:04:12.065
13 577 GIORGINI STEFANO M RM 13 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 00:04:15.563
14 2490 MOHAMED OMAR M RM 14 MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD 00:04:16.325
15 3464 GIORGETTI RICCARDO M RM 15 MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO 00:04:17.816
16 2912 DIOLI LORENZO M RM 16 MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00:04:18.322
17 559 ROSSETTI ANDREA M RM 17 CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO 00:04:18.564
18 4408 CRUGNOLA MARCO M RM 18 MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 00:04:19.565
19 1889 TAHAN LEONARDO M RM 19 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL 00:04:20.067
20 1955 CAPONIGRO STEFANO EMILIO M RM 20 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:04:20.565
21 589 NSEKE KIDZOUANI STEPHEN DAVID M RM 21 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 00:04:20.814
22 1131 OLEONI RICCARDO M RM 22 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:04:21.567
23 2339 SPINA MATTIA M RM 23 MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014 00:04:24.072
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1034
1127
866
1967
2931
1396
1309
1924
797
1528
2333
550
1652
1661
1265
4342
2336
4209
1205
565
1418
529
1509
968
1161
1419
2452
2938
833
1620
2409
1043
991
3768
3568
1113
1100
1919
3845
2493
2515

PULLIERO LORENZO
MASSA LORENZO ROSARIO
LOOTENS YANN
D'AGOSTINO ANDREA
PARNETTI EMANUELE
PIRA ALESSANDRO

LARI ALESSANDRO
MANGONE FILIPPO

LEONI MARCO

CORBETTA DANIELE

MILIA MATTIA

OGLIARI FEDERICO
CATTANEO LEONARDO
FOSSATI GIACOMO MAURIZIO
APPIANI ALBERTO
GERVASI| GABRIELE
RIZZATO SAMUEL
GROSSET GABRIEL
CARSENZUOLA NATAN
VIGANO' GIACOMO SIMONE
SIMEONE JACOPO
COLOMBO MARCO
ARMUZZI GIOELE

PASSONI SAMUELE
VIMERCATI DIEGO

VILLA GABRIELE

AMEHOU TIMOTHY
TIRENNA SIMONE MARIA
SCHIRONE MICHELE
ZANOLINI GIACOMO MARIA
BRUNALE NICHOLAS
BARGNES| EMANUELE
VARALLO PIETRO
GHEORGHIU MATTEO
BISON FRANCESCO
FOGGETTA JACOPO SAMUEL
CAMPO PIETRO
BRANCATO FLAVIO
CECCARONI CHRISTIAN
NAVARRA MARCO

TANZI LEON

LTIkttt kL(<LE<EERL«L

RM
RM
RM
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RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
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RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI844 - ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI736 - RHO TRIATHLON CLUB

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

00:04:24.812
00:04:25.312
00:04:25.314
00:04:26.071
00:04:26.817
00:04:27.814
00:04:29.063
00:04:29.065
00:04:29.066
00:04:30.065
00:04:30.568
00:04:31.065
00:04:32.563
00:04:33.811
00:04:34.312
00:04:35.561
00:04:35.565
00:04:36.312
00:04:37.067
00:04:37.068
00:04:38.315
00:04:38.565
00:04:39.064
00:04:42.061
00:04:43.563
00:04:44.312
00:04:45.561
00:04:46.814
00:04:47.812
00:04:47.818
00:04:48.322
00:04:48.816
00:04:49.061
00:04:50.311
00:04:51.330
00:04:51.814
00:04:53.811
00:04:54.062
00:04:54.568
00:04:55.561
00:04:56.063
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

770
1611
3691
3441
1196
1398
2456
2875
1623
2495

931
#N/D
4411
1874
1965
1417
2461
4341
1605
1604
3145
2795
4315
3904
2790
4307
2202
4313
1128
1695

956
1716
1170

789
4181
4401
4375
2360

601
4412
4288

CORATELLI GIULIO
MANZONI TOMMASO
CALATI LUIGI
UBERTI PIETRO
SMALDONE ALESSIO
RISE' SERGIO
BROGGI ANDREA SIMONE
GRAVINESE GIORGIO
BARLOCCO TOMMASO
PADOVANI MICHELE
GIORGI GIULIO

#N/D
ZAMAI LEONARDO ANDERES
SAMAKE NELSON FARAN
COLUCCI GABRIELE
PLAGENZA PIETRO
CERIZZI LEONARDO
DIONISIO DAVIDE
CORDARA SIMONE
BUSCONE SAMUELE
GERMANO' SAMUELE
LOMBARDI ALESSANDRO
ROZZONI EMANUELE
AMANTE FRANCESCO
FUSE' DIEGO
SANNA FABRIZIO
SABATO STEFANO
GIORDANO NOEL
MASSARI GIONA
SIRNA CHRISTIAN
MATTINA LEONARDO
BARBANTE PIETRO
CARELLI DENIS
GAVIRAGHI MICHELE
EVANGELISTA ELIA
QUERCIA FRANCESCO
BASTIA ANDREA
BELCUORE LUCA MATTEO
VEZZINI MANUEL
RIVAROLI NICOLO
VERDESCA LORENZO
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RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
#N/D
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

CR810 - ASD NUOVA VIRTUS CREMA

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MIO76 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
#N/D

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI844 - ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD

MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI588 - ATL. GISA
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MIO76 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI1617 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

00:04:56.564
00:04:57.316
00:04:57.812
00:04:58.061
00:04:59.063
00:04:59.315
00:04:59.319
00:05:02.561
00:05:04.322
00:05:04.563
00:05:05.065
00:05:07.812
00:05:07.815
00:05:08.811
00:05:10.313
00:05:11.063
00:05:11.314
00:05:11.316
00:05:13.311
00:05:14.565
00:05:18.562
00:05:18.813
00:05:19.562
00:05:21.064
00:05:21.825
00:05:22.066
00:05:23.067
00:05:24.576
00:05:25.816
00:05:26.816
00:05:27.562
00:05:29.317
00:05:29.318
00:05:30.566
00:05:31.563
00:05:32.064
00:05:38.813
00:05:42.813
00:05:51.569
00:05:53.312
00:06:09.312



106
107
108
109

1580
1986
4384
2563

POLLONI TOMMASO
GIANNELLA ELIA
DE MEO ANDREA
BEDUZZI DAVIDE

<L

RM
RM
RM
RM

105
106
107
108

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

00:06:12.312
00:06:14.312
00:06:15.812
00:07:22.295



